
Ace Sports Group Tennis Classic
ITF Women's Circuit

Week of

09 JAN 2012

City,Country

Innisbrook, FL, USA

WOMEN'S SINGLES
LUCKY LOSERS
Prize Money US$

25000

Tourn. Key

W-C25-USA-01A-2012

ITF Supervisor

 Missy Malool
Day Date Time Place

 Sign-in deadline: Wednesday 11 Jan 2012 08:30 Supervisor's Office

No. Family Name First Name Nat Signature Lost in
Round Rnk LL

TB

1  ROGERS  Shelby  USA R3 427 1  

2  COLLINS  Danielle Rose  USA R3 616 2  

3  ELIE  Jennifer  USA R3 493 3  

4  CAKO  Jacqueline  USA R3 677 4  

5  MELICHAR  Nicole  USA R3 654 5  

6  OKRUASHVILI  Magda  GEO R3 1208 6  

7  CAPRA  Beatrice  USA R3 637 7  

8  GRIGORYAN  Suzanna  RUS R3  8  

9               

10               

11               

12               

13               

14               

15               

16               

17               

18               

19               

20               

21               

22               

23               

24               

25               

26               

27               

28               

29               

30               

31               

 Date  Signature

  Missy Malool
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